27 13548 Cedar Hill Rd., Montgomery, TX. 77356, USA.   Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com
36K  TYPESIZE: 1/4” – 1”
BARSTOCK  OR FORGING
ASTM A 351 - CF8M (DIN 1.4408)    or   A182 – F316
ASTM A 351 – CF3     (DIN 1.4301)   or   A182 – F304
ASTM A 216 – WCB   (DIN 1.0619)   or   A105
END CONNECTIONS:
NPT. BSPP, SAE, ODT

APPROVED
--
HOW TO ORDER
END CONNSEAT MATL
36K
BODY MATL
BODY
BALL
STEM PACKING
BALL SEATS
CONNECTOR SEAL
CONNECTOR
STEM
HANDLE
LOCK PIN
WASHER
SCREW
PEEK or DELRIN
VITON
ASTM-A351-CF8M
ASTM-A351-CF8M
M.S Powder coated
ASTM-A351-CF8M
ASTM-A351-CF8M
AISI - 410
PART MATERIAL
36K
ASTM-A351-CF8M / A182 – F316